

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.8867/2012

NATIONAL INS.CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

REKHABEN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) No. 26882/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 16/02/2017 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Dr. Meera Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Mishra, Adv.Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv. (mentioned by)  
Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Tavishi Chandra, Adv.  
Mr. Alok Bhachawat, Adv.  
For Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAt the request of Mr. Vishnu Mehra, learned counsel appearing  
for the petitioner/s, list these matters next week.(Sanjay Kumar-II)  
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)  
Court Master