

\202ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.9

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 8867/2012
NATIONAL INS.CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Respondent(s)

REKHABEN & ORS.
(With office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 26882/2013

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 02/03/2017 This appeal/SLP were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Dr. Meera Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 07.03.2017 as part-heard.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Indu Pokhriyal]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master